
Revenge Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Petrone Chiara (01/2676) 4 2 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 3 2 4 10 4 2 4 5 2 0 4 11 4 9 4 7 0 0

Santacroce Giovanni (01/2682) 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 3 7 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0

Bandi Luca (01/2677) 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Borghetto Ilaria (01/2678) 4 6 4 3 2 0 4 6 4 3 1 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 4 0 0

Caniato Nicola (01/2666) 4 2 4 4 2 0 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 3 1 2 2 0 0

Romanini Francesca (01/2841) 2 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 1 0 2 0 0 0

Bucatari Alessandra (01/2675) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milan Lorna (01/2822) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petrone Chiara 01/2676 39 60 1,54

Santacroce Giovanni 01/2682 37 39 1,05

Bandi Luca 01/2677 24 35 1,46

Borghetto Ilaria 01/2678 37 30 0,81

Caniato Nicola 01/2666 37 28 0,76

Romanini Francesca 01/2841 22 4 0,18

Bucatari Alessandra 01/2675 6 2 0,33

Milan Lorna 01/2822 6 1 0,17

Red Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Boschetto Riccardo (01/1079) 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 12 4 10 3 8 4 6 0 0 4 9 3 7 4 9 4 6 4 12 0 0

Cocchio Mirko (01/1430) 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 10 3 9 4 10 4 8 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 12 0 0

Gibin Michele (01/695) 0 0 4 7 2 0 3 7 4 8 3 9 4 4 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 11 0 0 0 0

Loro Fabio (01/770) 2 3 4 7 2 0 2 0 4 5 1 2 3 1 2 2 3 5 2 5 3 6 2 2 2 6 0 0

Natroni Alessio (01/1746) 2 5 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 3 4 1 0 4 5 3 4 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0

Muzzolon Lorenzo (01/1226) 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0

Norbiato Nicola (01/807) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Conte Matteo (01/1065) 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 3 2 0 2 1 0 0

Lunardon Fabio (01/1966) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boschetto Riccardo 01/1079 46 102 2,22

Cocchio Mirko 01/1430 39 96 2,46

Gibin Michele 01/695 40 84 2,10

Loro Fabio 01/770 32 44 1,38

Natroni Alessio 01/1746 23 28 1,22

Muzzolon Lorenzo 01/1226 14 15 1,07

Norbiato Nicola 01/807 3 7 2,33

Conte Matteo 01/1065 11 7 0,64

Lunardon Fabio 01/1966 0 0 0,00

Keep Flying

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Molon Federico (01/1350) 4 9 2 3 3 9 2 6 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0

Merkja Eugenio (01/2730) 4 5 4 5 3 7 2 6 4 9 4 10 4 3 4 10 3 3 4 11 0 0 2 6 4 9 0 0

Spampanato Felice (01/1261) 3 6 4 11 1 0 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 5 3 3 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0

Molon Alberto (01/1871) 4 8 4 6 4 9 2 5 0 0 2 4 4 8 2 0 4 7 1 1 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0

Navaro Anna (01/2732) 0 0 1 1 1 0 4 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Muraro Mattia (01/2839) 1 0 1 0 4 1 2 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Molon Federico 01/1350 43 99 2,30

Merkja Eugenio 01/2730 42 84 2,00

Spampanato Felice 01/1261 41 76 1,85

Molon Alberto 01/1871 35 63 1,80

Navaro Anna 01/2732 16 15 0,94

Muraro Mattia 01/2839 15 11 0,73

Tira & Tasi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Simonato Michele (01/2767) 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 11 3 6 4 9 4 12 4 6 3 3 4 11 4 11 4 10 0 0

Dorio Loris (01/1908) 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 8 2 4 4 9 4 4 3 2 4 11 4 9 0 0

Trevisan  Filippo (01/1036) 3 5 4 6 4 10 4 4 2 3 4 5 3 3 2 6 4 4 4 8 4 10 2 5 4 7 0 0

Favaro Federico (01/2735) 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Lazzarini Dino (01/342) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vanzan Denise (01/1607) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 5 1 3 0 0 2 1 0 0

Natale Daniele (01/1829) 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 1 1 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 8 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simonato Michele 01/2767 50 111 2,22

Dorio Loris 01/1908 49 100 2,04

Trevisan  Filippo 01/1036 44 76 1,73

Favaro Federico 01/2735 18 34 1,89

Lazzarini Dino 01/342 11 27 2,45

Vanzan Denise 01/1607 19 24 1,26

Natale Daniele 01/1829 17 23 1,35



Bull Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Masiero Matteo (01/2757) 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 12 4 11 4 8 4 5 4 4 0 0

Maniero Leopoldo (01/1675) 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 1 3 4 11 2 3 4 7 4 6 0 0

Muller Samuele (01/2552) 4 2 4 11 2 3 2 5 2 1 3 6 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 10 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0

Fornaron  Federico (01/1009) 3 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 2 1 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0

Greggio Alessandro (01/2713) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 2 2 0 0 0 0

Greggio Samuele (01/2714) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 11 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 4 0 0

Miotto  Enrico (01/1673) 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tullio  Ivan (03/1128) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Masiero Matteo 01/2757 52 109 2,10

Maniero Leopoldo 01/1675 43 76 1,77

Muller Samuele 01/2552 33 48 1,45

Fornaron  Federico 01/1009 28 40 1,43

Greggio Alessandro 01/2713 18 39 2,17

Greggio Samuele 01/2714 22 29 1,32

Miotto  Enrico 01/1673 10 12 1,20

Tullio  Ivan 03/1128 2 0 0,00

I Rayan Team Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Boaretto Michele  (01/2629) 2 5 4 3 2 0 2 2 4 1 3 1 4 7 3 2 4 2 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0

Gasparini Renato (01/1985) 2 3 4 0 0 0 4 4 2 4 1 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Miari Matteo (01/2049) 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 3 2 0 2 1 4 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 0

Nessi Francesca (01/2569) 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 4 2 2 4 4 4 1 3 2 0 0 4 1 3 1 0 0

Gemo Francesco (01/2145) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goldin Ylenia (01/2570) 4 4 4 3 4 2 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 0 0 0

Donato Raphael (01/2819) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agostini Rayan (01/2781) 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boaretto Michele 01/2629 38 35 0,92

Gasparini Renato 01/1985 23 26 1,13

Miari Matteo 01/2049 25 22 0,88

Nessi Francesca 01/2569 36 22 0,61

Gemo Francesco 01/2145 18 16 0,89

Goldin Ylenia 01/2570 36 14 0,39

Donato Raphael 01/2819 0 0 0,00

Agostini Rayan 01/2781 16 0 0,00

T.S.O. Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Salmaso Davide (01/2729) 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 10 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 9 2 5 4 7 4 10 4 9 0 0

Bellotto Marco (01/1980) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 11 3 2 0 0 4 8 0 0

Pellegrini Massimo (01/575) 2 4 0 0 4 12 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 5 1 2 2 4 4 7 1 1 4 3 2 2 0 0

Talpo Cristian (01/2626) 2 3 4 8 2 4 2 4 2 5 4 3 2 1 4 4 2 5 2 2 2 0 4 2 2 0 0 0

Pugliese Alex (01/2641) 0 0 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 2 2 1 0 0

Bassan Stefano (01/1472) 1 0 4 8 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettio Andrea (01/1493) 3 0 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0

Toson Francesco (01/2838) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salmaso Davide 01/2729 44 83 1,89

Bellotto Marco 01/1980 39 76 1,95

Pellegrini Massimo 01/575 28 43 1,54

Talpo Cristian 01/2626 34 41 1,21

Pugliese Alex 01/2641 26 31 1,19

Bassan Stefano 01/1472 21 22 1,05

Bettio Andrea 01/1493 16 18 1,12

Toson Francesco 01/2838 0 0 0,00



Birreria 108

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Baldin Matteo (01/2534) 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 10 2 2 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0

Parcelj Massimo (01/2607) 4 11 4 7 3 4 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 6 2 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 9 2 5 0 0

Ceccarello Simone (01/2606) 4 7 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 5 2 5 0 0 4 5 3 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Rinaldi Emanuele (01/2435) 2 4 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 10 4 3 2 6 2 0 3 4 2 2 2 3 2 1 0 0

Sartori Davide (01/2472) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 6 0 0

Stoppa Nicola (01/2480) 0 0 3 1 4 6 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 2 5 1 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 2 5 0 0

Negri Alessandro (01/2476) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manfrin Elisa (01/2471) 0 0 1 3 1 3 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Tamiuzzi Jessica  (01/2877) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0

Ciufu Raluca Elena  (01/2493) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baldin Matteo 01/2534 34 69 2,03

Parcelj Massimo 01/2607 38 65 1,71

Ceccarello Simone 01/2606 31 44 1,42

Rinaldi Emanuele 01/2435 29 35 1,21

Sartori Davide 01/2472 20 31 1,55

Stoppa Nicola 01/2480 20 27 1,35

Negri Alessandro 01/2476 19 26 1,37

Manfrin Elisa 01/2471 11 18 1,64

Tamiuzzi Jessica 01/2877 5 5 1,00

Ciufu Raluca Elena 01/2493 1 0 0,00


